
Title First Last Address Office City ZIP Email 
Sen. Nickie Antonio Statehouse Rm. 050 Columbus 43215 Antonio@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Louis Blessing Statehouse Rm. 041 Columbus 43215 Blessing@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Andy Brenner Statehouse Rm. 042 Columbus 43215 Brenner@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Dave Burke Statehouse Rm. 039 Columbus 43215 Burke@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Bill Coley Statehouse Rm. 140 Columbus 43215 Coley@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Hearcel Craig Statehouse Rm. 056 Columbus 43215 Craig@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Matt Dolan Statehouse Rm. 127 Columbus 43215 Dolan@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. John Eklund Statehouse Rm. 143 Columbus 43215 Eklund@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Teresa Fedor Statehouse Rm. 057 Columbus 43215 Fedor@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Theresa Gavarone Statehouse Rm. 038 Columbus 43215 Gavarone@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Bob Hackett Statehouse Rm. 132 Columbus 43215 Hackett@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Frank Hoagland Statehouse Rm. 134 Columbus 43215 Hoagland@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Jay Hottinger Statehouse Rm. 129 Columbus 43215 Hottinger@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Matt Huffman Statehouse Rm. 220 Columbus 43215 Huffman@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Steve Huffman Statehouse Rm. 034 Columbus 43215 Shuffman@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Terry Johnson Statehouse Rm. 226 Columbus 43215 Johnson@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Stephanie Kunze Statehouse Rm. 137 Columbus 43215 Kunze@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Peggy Lehner Statehouse Rm. 222 Columbus 43215 Lehner@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Tina Maharath Statehouse Rm. 049 Columbus 43215 Maharath@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Nathan Manning Statehouse Rm. 035 Columbus 43215 Manning@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Rob McColley Statehouse Rm. 040 Columbus 43215 Mccolley@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Sean O'Brien Statehouse Rm. 223 Columbus 43215 Obrien@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Larry Obhof Statehouse Rm. 201 Columbus 43215 Obhof@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Bob Peterson Statehouse Rm. 138 Columbus 43215 Peterson@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Kristina Roegner Statehouse Rm. 142 Columbus 43215 Roegner@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Michael Rulli Statehouse Rm. 048 Columbus 43215 Rulli@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Tim Schaffer Statehouse Rm. 142 Columbus 43215 Schaffer@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Kirk Schuring Statehouse Rm. 221 Columbus 43215 Schuring@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Vernon Sykes Statehouse Rm. 051 Columbus 43215 Sykes@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Cecil Thomas Statehouse Rm. 228 Columbus 43215 Thomas@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Sandra Williams Statehouse Rm. 052 Columbus 43215 Williams@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Steve Wilson Statehouse Rm. 125 Columbus 43215 Wilson@ohiosenate.gov  
Sen. Kenny Yuko Statehouse Rm. 303 Columbus 43215 Yuko@ohiosenate.gov  
 


